B3812-1.2 en  HBM: public
Principle of the U9C force transducer
Load application via
threaded bolts
Connection cable,
4‐wire
Measuring body
U9C

70 80 70
General information
Degree of protection per EN 60529 1) IP67
Spring element material Steel
Potting material Silicone
Cables Four-wire circuit, PUR insulation
Cable length m 1.5, 3, 7, 12
Weight g 75 100 400
1) 1 m water column; 0.5 h
2) Pure lateral force without bending moment
B3812-1.2 en  HBM: publicHBM 6
Versions and ordering numbers
Code Measuring
range
Ordering number
0050 50 N 1­U9C/50N
0100 100 N 1­U9C/100N
0200 200 N 1­U9C/200N
00K5 0.5 kN 1­U9C/0.5KN
01k0 1 kN 1­U9C/1KN
02k0 2 kN 1­U9C/2kN
05k0 5 kN 1­U9C/5kN
10k0 10 kN 1­U9C/10kN
20k0 20 kN 1­U9C/20KN
50k0 50 kN 1­U9C/50KN
Cable length Plug version Transducer identification
1.5 m
01m5
Free ends